
I

L

" ' 
' MAHARAiHfd aiA'iE ElEeiiiclii oisiRrBaiicnr aoMpANV aiMiiED ='iI

S \" OFFICE O}T THE SUPRINTENDII{G ]T,NGXNEER iIffit.l&-i";,-,.'; RAM NAGfiR ii

li

Addendum no.- 03

Sub:- Addendum no. 3 to bidding docurnent fc-"r tencjer no. T-0*1 fioateC under DpDC-Navinyapurnya

scheme for shifting of power supply of village Somalpur & Gudari under Morgaon(A) S/Dn. under

Deori Dn. of Gondia Circle.

Ref:- This office tender no. SE/GND/TECI{/DFDC-Navinyapurnya/I B-1glT-03 Dt. 06.06.2018.

Due to no response to the :;ubtnissiorr of biCs to tencler nrt. T-03 for shifting of power supply of
village Somalpur & Gudari unrjer Nlorgaorr(A) S/Dn. under Dec,ri Dn. of Gondia Circle. The date of
submission of bids of tender no T-03 ar.e extended as helo,"v

1) Date for sale of Tender Dr:ctlrnents

2l Date of submissiorr of 'l'errtjer offer

3) Date for opening of Techrrical bids

4) Date for opening of price bids

:- 08.08.2018

:- 09.08.2018 upto 15.C0 Hrs.

:- 10.08.2018 at 15.00 t{rs.

:- 13.08.5018 at 15.00 Hrs.( if possible)

The date and time of deadlines fcr subnrission of bids and opaning of technical bids whenever
appearing in the bidding Cocumetrt n":a',r plealse be consrdr::" as nrcc!ified acci:rdingly.

Please note that the ariclenfiuin fo;"tn:,; a part of biddi*g cJ*cuinrent and confirmation of its
acceptance is to be subrriitted as a prart of bidder's teclrnical proposal.

The other terms and condition .f tender" rernain unchangecl

Superinttffi ing Engineer

A $ft{trcle, MSEDCL, Gondia



l

{--*
ii
ti

il
il

ii

il
li

t1

. 
MA HAI{.AS TiTRA 5"I.A. H E LECTR:CT TY OIsTni r,iuii.J r { .oM dAHV Ti MiiED

.g:N*- \&-

!VtAtlfr,,,; ', ,

OFFTCE OF TF{E SUPRINT'ENTDII{G F]}.IG[NEER
R.AM NAGAR.

GOruD,IA - 441SS.4 Phone - O7L82l 253240
SE/GND/TEcH/ TLLz_ Date:-2€17??*)g

Addendr*n!_E!:-: SE

Sulb:- Addendum no. 3 to bidding d,:;c,.rment fcir tencjer irr:. T-06 & I -07 f,:errterj under DpDC-NT

scheme for energisation of ST"LTIPWVV under Gorldia & Deori Dn. cf G*ndia Cir"cle.

Ref:- This office tender no. SE/GND/-ffCH,rgpgC-NT/18_19 lT-A6,T_0? ilt 06.06.2018.

Due to no response to the subrrrission ,:i bids to tender no. l-0(i g* T-07 for energisation of sT-
LT/PWW underGondia & Deori Dn. of Gondia Circle, l-he date iltsubm;s-cion of bids of tender no. T-06 &
T-07 are exterrded as beiorn,

1) Date f or sale of Tencler Documlrnts

2) Date of submisslon rif l"errclr:r offer

3) Datrt for opening ej,'[t: chrrical bics

4l Date for opening of price bi.Cs

:- 08.0ii.,1il1S

:- 09.08.11018 rrpta j.,5 {J0,Ftrs.

:- 10.08.20t 8 at it 5"00 Hr;.

:- 13.08.5038 at 15.00 Hrs.( if perssible)

The date and time of deadlines [or submlsslon of l:ids ancl urpening of technical bids whenever
appearittg in the bidding dcir:ument n:a'l:lease be conside:. as rnodlfiecl ar-cordingly.

Please note that the aciclerreluin forms a part of bidciir,g docurnent and confirmation of its
acceptance is to be submitted as a part of birjder,s tecirnical pro;rosal.

The other terms and condition .f tender remain uncharrged

tuperi Engineer

Circle, MSEDCL, Gondia



ii MAI-lr{RAs!-trRASTATI: rtECTRratriulsrnxeuTr$r',! coMpANyE-rMrTEDll

i1 --- s-'w oFr[cE oF TI-{8, supr{.Ii,,r'tr'[:rNt]IIrrG Irll,]c[NEERi' MnH^l.| ;"::--.;;:";",,,.,,;".;. RAM NAGAn

ortu'-211 7/ iolsSE/GND/rEcHr/ 2f lO

&ddeadun:. c.s.-_qg

sub:- Addendum no. 3 to biclding docurnent for tender na. T-08 fioated i;ncer DpDC-Navinyapurnya

scheme for lndustrial power suppll, Agriculture Producer Companies under Gondia & Deori Dn.

of Gondia Circle.

Ref:- This o,ffice tender no. sE/GND/TEei{1DpDC-Navinyapurnyai/18-1gr/r.-08 Dt. 06.06.2018.

DLle to rlo i-esponse to the submissioir cf bids to tet-.iei r:o. T-0g for lndustrial power
supply Agricrrlture Producer Cornpanies under Gondia 8r ilc.ori D:.r. c,{,Gondia Ciicle.

. The date of submission cf bicJs of tender no. T-0g are exrendeci as bercw

1) Date for sale of Tencjer Docurnents

2l Date of submission of l'ender offer

3) Date for opening of "Iechnical bieis

4) Date for opening of price I bids

:- 08.t)8.2018

:- 09.08.2018 upto 1.5.00 Hrs.

:- 10.0,8.2018 at 15.00 Hr:;.

:- :13.08.5$1,J at ili.Cfi Hrs.( ri tr,ossibte)

The date and time of deadlines for submission of Lrids ancl cpen:ng of technical bids whenever
appearing in the bidding dccurnent marl ple;ise be consici::- a: mnciified accor.dingly.

Please note that the adcjertdu:"n fonrr:t a par. of Lridiing docln;ent alrd confirmation of its
acceptance is to be subrrritted as a part of bi,Jder's technical proposal.

The other terms anrJ conditicn of tender renrain unchangecr.

Superi Engineer

Circle, MSEDCL, Gondia


